
 
 

NMAA Director of Baseball 
Tyler Dunkel, Assistant Director 
New Mexico Activities Association 
(505) 923-3295 
tyler@nmact.org  
 
Athletic Director 1   
Jory Mirabal, A.D.    
Magdalena HS 
(575) 854-2241 
jmirabal@magschools.us  
Term Expires June 2026 
 
Class 1A Coach   
Kyle Griffiths     
Logan HS     
(575) 487-2252    
kgriffiths@Loganschool.net    
Term Expires June 2026  
   
Class 3A Coach    
Augustin Ruiz     
St. Michael’s HS    
(505) 983-7353    
augustinruiz@hotmail.com    
Term Expires June 2026 
     
Class 5A Coach 
Rusty Evans 
Centennial HS 
(575) 527-9330 
revans@lcps.net  
Term Expires June 2025 
     
NMOA Umpire    
Gerald Baca 
Las Vegas Umpires’ Group 
geraldbaca@gmail.com  
   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Athletic Director 2 
Alan Edmonson 
Alamogordo HS 
(575) 621-3825 
alan.edmonson@alamogordoschools.org 
Term Expires June 2026 
 
Class 2A Coach    
Mike Newell     
Lordsburg HS     
(575) 956-3281    
mnewell@lmsed.org    
Term Expires June 2026 
 
Class 4A Coach 
Fernando Salinas 
Hope Christian 
(505) 269-2451 
Coachsalinas@hotmail.com 
Term Expires June 2026 
 
At Large Coach 
Jeff Kiraly 
Piedra Vista HS 
(505) 320-4485 
jkiraly@fms.k12.nm.us 
Term Expires June 2026  
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